
Winners List - Motor Car [AXS]
2025-09-26

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AXS 001 10,000 153,000 AXS-35202****2155-

001 HAMZA BABAR

2 Motor 
Car AXS 006 13,200 13,200 AXS-35401****2171-

006 Sajid

3 Motor 
Car AXS 009 5,000 5,000 AXS-35202****4547-

009 ham

4 Motor 
Car AXS 010 8,900 9,400 AXS-61101****2383-

010 jz

5 Motor 
Car AXS 012 30,200 30,200 AXS-38403****7563-

012 HABIB BANK LIMITED

6 Motor 
Car AXS 015 2,000 16,500 AXS-35202****7999-

015 Muhammad Yaqub

Motor AXS-35202****0505-7 AXS 016 2,000 2,000 BAHL

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 016

8 Motor 
Car AXS 019 2,000 2,000 AXS-33100****9925-

019 Muhammad Shahbaz

9 Motor 
Car AXS 020 2,000 2,500 AXS-35202****1415-

020 Muhammad Imtiaz Shahid

10 Motor 
Car AXS 027 2,000 2,000 AXS-32301****8219-

027 Shahan Khan

11 Motor 
Car AXS 028 2,000 2,000 AXS-34603****0851-

028 NB

12 Motor 
Car AXS 030 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****7999-

030 Muhammad Yaqub

13 Motor 
Car AXS 033 36,400 37,000 AXS-35404****5065-

033 USMAN

14 Motor 
Car AXS 037 2,000 2,500 AXS-36302****8657-

037 ABDUL JABBAR

15 Motor 
Car AXS 040 2,000 10,500 AXS-35202****7999-

040 Muhammad Yaqub

16 Motor 
Car AXS 045 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****8009-

045 AS

17 Motor 
Car AXS 047 2,000 2,000 AXS-82302****2519-

047 ahsan iftikhar

18 Motor 
Car AXS 050 2,000 7,000 AXS-35202****6847-

050 FAISAL MAHMOOD



19 Motor 
Car AXS 057 2,000 3,000 AXS-34101****0221-

057 Abdul Manan Manzar

20 Motor 
Car AXS 063 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****5813-

063 HOSHI MUHAMMAD AKRAM

21 Motor 
Car AXS 064 2,000 2,000 AXS-34101****2549-

064 Akbar Ali

22 Motor 
Car AXS 065 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****5361-

065 ghalib

23 Motor 
Car AXS 070 2,000 37,000 AXS-35103****5579-

070 SAFDAR JAMAL

24 Motor 
Car AXS 071 2,000 2,000 AXS-38403****7563-

071 BANO POULTRY FEED

25 Motor 
Car AXS 074 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****9873-

074 BABAR

26 Motor 
Car AXS 077 5,700 5,700 AXS-37401****8399-

077 olp

27 Motor 
Car AXS 079 2,000 2,000 AXS-35103****9393-

079 Hassan Bin Zafar

28 Motor 
Car AXS 087 2,000 2,500 AXS-31302****6301-

087 ABID HUSSAIN

29 Motor 
Car AXS 091 2,000 2,000 AXS-33100****1677-

091 Asad

Motor AXS-35202****5401-30 AXS 093 2,000 2,000 Zeeshan



Car 093

31 Motor 
Car AXS 106 2,000 2,000 AXS-36601****7977-

106 tahir

32 Motor 
Car AXS 108 2,000 2,000 AXS-31205****2005-

108 m

33 Motor 
Car AXS 111 38,400 39,000 AXS-35202****0445-

111 sidra nax

34 Motor 
Car AXS 115 2,000 15,000 AXS-33100****7537-

115 MN SERVICES

35 Motor 
Car AXS 117 2,000 2,000 AXS-31203****4407-

117 SHAHEEN

36 Motor 
Car AXS 118 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****0505-

118 BAFL

37 Motor 
Car AXS 120 2,000 5,000 AXS-35202****4547-

120 ham

38 Motor 
Car AXS 121 2,000 2,500 AXS-35202****7257-

121 Muhammad Haider Khan

39 Motor 
Car AXS 123 2,000 11,000 AXS-35302****1426-

123 Nazia Naeem

40 Motor 
Car AXS 124 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****4547-

124 ham

41 Motor 
Car AXS 125 2,000 4,000 AXS-35200****5189-

125 KASHIF



42 Motor 
Car AXS 128 2,000 13,000 AXS-33104****9509-

128 ARSHAD ALI

43 Motor 
Car AXS 136 2,000 2,000 AXS-34603****9239-

136 mani

44 Motor 
Car AXS 137 2,000 2,000 AXS-33100****7243-

137 SAEED ASSOCIATES

45 Motor 
Car AXS 138 2,000 2,000 AXS-36302****3811-

138 co asif but sb

46 Motor 
Car AXS 144 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****1745-

144 ASIF AR

47 Motor 
Car AXS 146 2,000 2,500 AXS-32102****2255-

146 MALIK

48 Motor 
Car AXS 149 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****0531-

149 HONDA BREEZE 149

49 Motor 
Car AXS 151 2,000 2,000 AXS-35200****6373-

151 Ghulam Hussain Tabasum

50 Motor 
Car AXS 161 2,000 2,000 AXS-36302****0163-

161 c

51 Motor 
Car AXS 188 2,000 2,000 AXS-31301****9067-

188 Muhammad Zahid

52 Motor 
Car AXS 194 2,000 5,500 AXS-35202****3857-

194 shah

Motor AXS-82101****4447-53 AXS 195 2,000 2,000 East



Car 195

54 Motor 
Car AXS 200 5,000 5,000 AXS-35200****5189-

200 KASHIF

55 Motor 
Car AXS 202 4,000 4,000 AXS-35202****0945-

202 soneri

56 Motor 
Car AXS 206 2,000 3,000 AXS-33104****9509-

206 MIAN FAHAD JAMIL

57 Motor 
Car AXS 215 2,000 2,000 AXS-35101****6845-

215 SHIKH ABU BAKKAR

58 Motor 
Car AXS 222 49,700 75,000 AXS-35201****8245-

222 Aqib Rashid

59 Motor 
Car AXS 228 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****0505-

228 BAHL

60 Motor 
Car AXS 231 2,000 5,500 AXS-35202****6179-

231 behzad jncle ajjee

61 Motor 
Car AXS 235 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****2675-

235 KAMAL DIN

62 Motor 
Car AXS 291 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****4547-

291 hp

63 Motor 
Car AXS 292 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****9873-

292 BABAR

64 Motor 
Car AXS 300 14,800 20,000 AXS-35301****0421-

300 khalid



65 Motor 
Car AXS 304 2,000 2,000 AXS-33100****7243-

304 SAEED ASSOCIATES

66 Motor 
Car AXS 313 25,700 25,700 AXS-35202****9025-

313 Khwaja

67 Motor 
Car AXS 327 2,000 2,500 AXS-37101****8459-

327 Ehsan Chappal Store

68 Motor 
Car AXS 332 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****4547-

332 ham

69 Motor 
Car AXS 339 2,000 2,000 AXS-34603****6659-

339 ADEEL YOUNAS

70 Motor 
Car AXS 355 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****0277-

355 Fayyaz

71 Motor 
Car AXS 366 2,000 2,000 AXS-36302****8657-

366 Abid murtaza

72 Motor 
Car AXS 367 2,000 2,000 AXS-36302****6347-

367 Syed Salman shah bukhari

73 Motor 
Car AXS 369 2,000 7,200 AXS-31202****4701-

369 Abdul

74 Motor 
Car AXS 372 2,000 2,000 AXS-34603****0019-

372 muhammad abdul rehman

75 Motor 
Car AXS 381 5,200 5,200 AXS-35202****8171-

381 MUHAMMAD MURAD ALI

Motor AXS-35202****1585-76 AXS 398 2,000 2,000 Al Noor Industries HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd



Car 398

77 Motor 
Car AXS 402 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****3837-

402 Mr

78 Motor 
Car AXS 405 2,000 2,000 AXS-36601****3189-

405 munir

79 Motor 
Car AXS 414 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****5813-

414 MUHMMAD USMAN

80 Motor 
Car AXS 415 2,000 2,000 AXS-35103****9393-

415 Hassan Bin Zafar

81 Motor 
Car AXS 434 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****6947-

434 khuram maqsood

82 Motor 
Car AXS 445 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****7107-

445 Hassan

83 Motor 
Car AXS 471 2,000 2,000 AXS-33100****7243-

471 SAEED ASSOCIATES

84 Motor 
Car AXS 475 2,000 2,000 AXS-31105****9659-

475 BANK ALHABIB LIMITED

85 Motor 
Car AXS 480 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****8793-

480 ASKARI BANK LIMITED

86 Motor 
Car AXS 484 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****4547-

484 ksm

87 Motor 
Car AXS 489 2,000 2,000 AXS-36601****3189-

489 abul rehman



88 Motor 
Car AXS 505 3,300 3,800 AXS-34101****5712-

505 505

89 Motor 
Car AXS 514 5,500 6,000 AXS-35201****2263-

514 khurram

90 Motor 
Car AXS 532 2,000 2,000 AXS-32304****6987-

532 Tayyab Hameed

91 Motor 
Car AXS 533 2,000 2,500 AXS-35301****2431-

533 ATIF ALI

92 Motor 
Car AXS 550 2,000 11,000 AXS-35200****3640-

550 Wajiha ikram

93 Motor 
Car AXS 571 2,000 2,000 AXS-33102****9953-

571 Nadeem Ghani

94 Motor 
Car AXS 604 2,000 2,000 AXS-35201****3385-

604 Salman Nizam

95 Motor 
Car AXS 613 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****1505-

613
SYSTEMATICS EDUCATION SMC PVT 

LTD

96 Motor 
Car AXS 614 2,000 2,000 AXS-36302****5977-

614 babar

97 Motor 
Car AXS 654 2,000 2,000 AXS-34101****4265-

654 TWO STAR INTERNATIONAL

98 Motor 
Car AXS 658 2,000 2,000 AXS-33100****7523-

658 RAZI AGHA

Motor AXS-35202****1745-99 AXS 666 5,000 5,000 ASIF AR



Car 666

100 Motor 
Car AXS 685 2,000 2,000 AXS-36502****1298-

685 Imram Qasim

101 Motor 
Car AXS 700 14,900 26,000 AXS-35202****5877-

700 Nz

102 Motor 
Car AXS 708 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****3171-

708 NOUMAN

103 Motor 
Car AXS 711 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****0505-

711 BAFL

104 Motor 
Car AXS 715 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****8009-

715 AS

105 Motor 
Car AXS 733 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****7905-

733 A Z ENTERPRISES

106 Motor 
Car AXS 735 2,000 2,000 AXS-34603****8235-

735 amir

107 Motor 
Car AXS 737 2,000 2,000 AXS-35200****5189-

737 KASHIF

108 Motor 
Car AXS 751 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****0531-

751 HBL HONDA BREEZE 751

109 Motor 
Car AXS 753 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****3837-

753 Rashid

110 Motor 
Car AXS 762 2,000 2,500 AXS-34402****2517-

762 shamoon raza



111 Motor 
Car AXS 763 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****3031-

763 Gorsy Garments

112 Motor 
Car AXS 766 2,000 2,000 AXS-31103****9491-

766 IK

113 Motor 
Car AXS 777 91,700 91,700 AXS-35202****4547-

777 ae

114 Motor 
Car AXS 802 2,000 2,500 AXS-37405****3741-

802 MUHAMMED NISAR KALEEM

115 Motor 
Car AXS 804 2,000 4,500 AXS-37405****3741-

804 Muhammad Nisar Kaleem

116 Motor 
Car AXS 825 2,000 2,000 AXS-36502****2813-

825 M.Aamir Khan

117 Motor 
Car AXS 846 2,000 2,500 AXS-34402****2517-

846 faiz ahmed

118 Motor 
Car AXS 877 2,000 2,500 AXS-36302****1893-

877 Muhammad hamid

119 Motor 
Car AXS 910 2,000 2,000 AXS-36101****0261-

910 Tahir shahzad

120 Motor 
Car AXS 911 2,000 4,000 AXS-35201****2917-

911 abid sb

121 Motor 
Car AXS 915 2,000 2,000 AXS-33202****7553-

915 Zinex

Motor AXS-35202****5813-122 AXS 920 2,000 2,000 Muhmmad shoail



Car 920

123 Motor 
Car AXS 943 2,000 2,000 AXS-36302****4635-

943 ishaq

124 Motor 
Car AXS 947 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****0945-

947 soneri

125 Motor 
Car AXS 948 2,000 2,000 AXS-35200****6373-

948 Mian Ahmed Asad

126 Motor 
Car AXS 972 2,000 2,500 AXS-35202****2024-

972 Qura tul ain

127 Motor 
Car AXS 997 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****1517-

997 QAMBER HAMID

128 Motor 
Car AXS 998 2,000 2,000 AXS-35202****1645-

998 Abdul samad ilyas

129 Motor 
Car AXS 999 66,700 66,700 AXS-34603****8235-

999 ali bhi
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